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Tammy Allgood 
Arizona State University, Tempe campus 
tammy.allgood@asu.edu

Sheri Chambers 
Orange County Library System 
chambers.sheri@ocls.info

Mark E. Engelbrecht 
Public Library of Charlotte & Mecklenburg County 
maengelbrecht@plcmc.org

Bee Gallegos 
Arizona State University, West campus 
bee.gallegos@asu.edu

Christopher Harris 
School Library System of Genesee Valley BOCES 
cgharris@gvboces.org

Martin D. House 
Public Library of Charlotte & Mecklenburg County 
mhouse@plcmc.org

Allan M. Kleiman 
Old Bridge Public Library 
akleiman@oldbridgelibrary.org

Lauren Luke 
Pocahontas Middle School (Henrico County Public 
Schools) 
lcluke@henrico.k12.va.us

Eli Neiburger 
Ann Arbor District Library 
eli@aadl.org

Scott Nicholson 
Syracuse University School of Information Studies 
scott@scottnicholson.com

Paul Waelchli 
University of Dubuque 
researchquest@gmail.com

Appendix B
Contact Information for Case Studies


